• Positions 1 to 150 in the Medicine and Surgery ranking; 

• Positions 1 to 80 in the MEDTEC ranking. 

By April 8th 2026, 12:00 CEST, admitted candidates must, under penalty of exclusion from 

the ranking, pay the first instalment, the regional tax, and the stamp duty for an amount 

of €5,196.00 (five thousand one hundred ninety-six euros). 

Any vacant places will be managed, starting from subsequent positions, according to the 

following procedure: 

• Update on the University website of the number of places available due to non-

enrolments or withdrawals; 

• Sending an email to newly admitted candidates from info@hunimed.eu containing

[...]

admission email received by the candidate. 

Candidates who do not comply with the above-mentioned deadlines will lose the right to 

enroll at Humanitas University. 

Art. 11 – Reimbursement of the first instalment 

The first instalment worth €5,196.00 (five thousand one hundred ninety-six euros), can only be 

refunded to those candidates conditionally enrolled for whom it is not possible to confirm 

enrolment due to the coverage of available places by candidates with a better position in the 

ranking. The refund is made within 60 days from the date of the request.